> specifications <
Mechanical Data
Insertion Force (socket/plug):
3 terminals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >2.5 N (0.5 lb.)
4 terminals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >3.0 N (0.6 lb.)
5 terminals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >4.0 N (0.9 lb.)
Extraction Force (socket/plug):
3 terminals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <5.5 N (1.2 lb.)

09P X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX
How to order— Using the chart below,
determine your order number by finding
the correct sequence of code numbers
and /or letters as shown at right. Details
on each parameter can be found within
the brochure in the section with the
corresponding roman numeral.
> ordering <
PARAMETER YOUR CHOICE GUIDELINES/NOTES
I number of contacts 3, 4 or 5
II connector configuration
III electrical configuration
IV plug color
V color dot marking on plug(s)
VI cable length
VII cable color
VIII mini-DIN color
IX special
m o d e l 09P PROGRAMMING CABLE
[ S] Standard
[XX] Special
[ 1] Black
[2] Gray
[OO] Standard
[XX] Custom Configuration
2/05E L E C T R O N I C S +1-630-250-5100
1151 Maplewood Dr.
Itasca, IL 60143 USA
89522 DELT 09P Sell Sheet  2/17/05  10:39 AM  Page 1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Audio Cables / Video Cables / RCA Cables category:
Click to view products by  Knowles manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
59384500100E  RCA10RCA  DB25M05DB25MY  DB25M10DB25MY  DB25M10XLRMXLRFY  1-3737-600-3216  15AK25X  CA19  CA20
CAG34  25FK25  LF3BLX  30-513  28-511-0  30-419  30AR30  30AK30  30AN30  RCA05RCA  RCA05RCAB  RCA05TS  RCA10RCAB
420001400-3  426058900-3  427493000-3  49152A-010-S2  TT6RX  TT7BKX  TT93602  32-3766  32HR07284X  CA25B  CA39
DB25M02XLRMXLRFY  LF1BKX  LF3RX  49442 010S2  DVI-I-VGA/DVI-D-CBL-MATRIX  VMP3YX  VMP2YX  TT746  TT744  CN13B
MDC4P13  MDC8P53  LF4GNX  LF2GYX  426494200-3  49153A 010S2  LF1RX